Specification sheet

BAULMANN

1154 35

554

65.707.69

Surface:

Lamp socket:
Width:

Height:
Outreach:
Wattage:
Voltage:
Protection type :
Protection class:
Safety norm:

EEC-Light sources:

Black 69
1 x LED integrated / 230V /14 W
1150 mm
550 mm
35 mm
14w
230V
P44

|

CE

A++ - A

mirror, illuminated (float glass)

frame: black

dimensions ca. 1.150 x 550 x 36 mm
incl. LED 12 V / ca. 14 watt warm white
LED driver included

protection rating IP 44
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More information on:
https://www.baulmann.com/product/6570769/
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